
リハーサル時間割　（2018/11/4(日）　ノバホール） 本番時間割　（2018/11/4（日）　ノバホール）
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終了
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経過
(分)

終了時刻

コールママン 12 630 642 10 30 10 42 48 第１部 11 0 開場

つ“風の輪” 14 642 656 10 42 10 56 46 1 11 30 1 コールママン 12 690 702 12 11 42

東鶴＆金とと 13 656 669 10 56 11 9 61 2 11 42 2 つ“風の輪” 14 702 716 26 11 56

ハーモニカ 13 669 682 11 9 11 22 66 第２部 11 56 （休憩） 14 716 730 12 10

大沼均 12 682 694 11 22 11 34 72 1 12 10 3 東鶴＆金とと 13 730 743 13 12 23

（空き） 26 694 720 11 34 12 0 12 23 （舞台準備） 5 743 748 18 12 28

冨田巌夫 25 720 745 12 0 12 25 38 2 12 28 4 ハーモニカ 13 748 761 31 12 41

アン・アウラ 10 745 755 12 25 12 35 50 12 41 （舞台準備） 5 761 766 36 12 46

カフェクレン 10 755 765 12 35 12 45 50 3 12 46 5 大沼均 12 766 778 48 12 58

CRSかもめ 12 765 777 12 45 12 57 48 12 58 （舞台準備） 5 778 783 53 13 3

コ―ロリリコ 10 777 787 12 57 13 7 50 4 13 3 6 冨田巌夫 12 783 795 65 13 15

フロイデCR 12 787 799 13 7 13 19 48 第３部 13 15 （休憩） 10 795 805 13 25

チェロTSO 15 799 814 13 19 13 34 66 1 13 25 7 アン・アウラ 10 805 815 10 13 35

シルバー並木 10 814 824 13 34 13 44 95 2 13 35 8 カフェクレン 10 815 825 22 13 45

ヴォーカルア 10 830 840 13 50 14 0 19 3 13 45 9 CRSかもめ 12 825 837 32 13 57

（空き） 10 840 850 14 0 14 10 4 13 57 10 コ―ロリリコ 10 837 847 44 14 7

オカリーナ桜 12 850 862 14 10 14 22 33 5 14 7 11 フロイデCR 12 847 859 54 14 19

OCポポの会 12 862 874 14 22 14 34 33 6 14 19 12 ヴォーカルア 10 859 869 65 14 29

（空き） 16 874 890 14 34 14 50 29 第４部 14 29 （休憩） 11 869 880 14 40

桜みなみ合唱 10 890 900 14 50 15 0 1 14 40 13 チェロTSO 15 880 895 15 14 55

つ市合唱連盟 10 900 910 15 0 15 10 19 2 14 55 14 オカリーナ桜 12 895 907 27 15 7

（空き） 10 910 920 15 10 15 20 3 15 7 15 OCポポの会 12 907 919 39 15 19

コールさくら 10 920 930 15 20 15 30 30 4 15 19 16 シルバー並木 10 919 929 49 15 29

混声ソラーレ 10 930 940 15 30 15 40 30 5 15 29 17 桜みなみ合唱 10 929 939 59 15 39

混アンダンテ 10 940 950 15 40 15 50 30 6 15 39 18 つ市合唱連盟 10 939 949 69 15 49

バッハの森 13 952 964 15 52 16 5 36 第５部 15 49 （休憩） 11 949 960 16 0

KOΣMOΣ 10 965 975 16 5 16 15 15 1 16 0 19 コールさくら 10 960 970 10 16 10

2 16 10 20 混声ソラーレ 10 970 980 20 16 20

3 16 20 21 混アンダンテ 10 980 990 30 16 30

4 16 30 22 KOΣMOΣ 10 990 1000 40 16 40

5 16 40 23 バッハの森 12 1000 1012 52 16 52 （終演）


